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RO3097 Acct  Summary 9-14
Summary 9/15/20143:31 PM

Case: RO3097

Account: AR0335060

Payments

Date Amount

6/14/2012 (6,000.00)

Total Payments (6,000.00)

Invoices

Number Amount

IN0138327 150.00
IN0142722 661.50
IN0146321 94.50
IN0148216 2,589.30
IN0148507 661.50
IN0156629 816.00
IN0161373 2,264.40
IN0161448 162.00
IN0162837 1,530.00
IN0164873 1,020.00
IN0167773 163.20
IN0173834 714.00
IN0174015 162.00

Invoice Total 10,988.40

 Unpaid Balance 4,988.40
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INVOICE LINE APPLIED 
DT 

DAILY SN DAILY
COMMENTS

STAFF
NAME

PE DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL
COMMENTS

ACTIVITY
MINUTES

AMOUNT PAYMENTS ADJUSTMENTS TOTAL INVOICE
BALANCE

IN0138327 1 6/14/2012 5504 SLIC ADMINISTRATIVE FEE FY2013 150.00 150.00 
IN0138327 2 6/14/2013 9999 PAYMENT (CREDIT) RECEIPT # 877814 (6,000.00) (5,850.00)
IN0138327 3 9/26/2012 9982 PAYMENT TRANSFER (DEBIT) TO IN142722 661.50 (5,188.50)
IN0138327 4 12/5/2012 9982 PAYMENT TRANSFER (DEBIT) TO IN146321 94.50 (5,094.00)
IN0138327 5 2/6/2013 9982 PAYMENT TRANSFER (DEBIT) TO IN148216 2,589.30 (2,504.70)
IN0138327 6 2/19/2013 9982 PAYMENT TRANSFER (DEBIT) TO IN148507 661.50 (1,843.20)
IN0138327 7 8/15/2013 9982 PAYMENT TRANSFER (DEBIT) TO IN156629 816.00 (1,027.20)
IN0138327 8 10/31/2013 9982 PAYMENT TRANSFER (DEBIT) TO IN161373 865.20 (162.00)
IN0138327 9 10/31/2013 9982 PAYMENT TRANSFER (DEBIT) TO IN161448 162.00 0.00 0.00 

IN0142722 1 7/23/2012 DA0617900 COMMUNICATE W/ RP-CONSULTANT K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 60 189.00 189.00 
IN0142722 2 8/29/2012 DA0622717 SCP-DIR LTR PREP K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 60 189.00 378.00 
IN0142722 3 4/24/2012 DA0606585 New case review M. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 24 75.60 453.60 
IN0142722 4 5/18/2012 DA0610989 RE; LISTING NEW CASE, EMAILS D. Drogos 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 24 75.60 529.20 
IN0142722 5 5/2/2012 DA0606626 New case handling M. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 24 75.60 604.80 
IN0142722 6 4/20/2012 DA0612057 New Case Receipt of Info / Docs M. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 18 56.70 661.50 
IN0142722 7 9/26/2012 9983 PAYMENT TRANSFER (CREDIT) FROM IN138327 (661.50) 0.00 0.00 

IN0146321 1 8/27/2012 DA0622707 ENVISION DAILY ENTRY K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 30 94.50 94.50 
IN0146321 2 12/5/2012 9983 PAYMENT TRANSFER (CREDIT) FROM IN138327 (94.50) 0.00 0.00 

IN0148216 1 10/8/2012 DA0629203 DIR LTR PREP K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 60 189.00 189.00 
IN0148216 2 10/9/2012 DA0629205 DIR LTR PREP K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 300 945.00 1,134.00 
IN0148216 3 10/10/2012 DA0646458 CW 1/1 D. Drogos 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 24 75.60 1,209.60 
IN0148216 4 10/10/2012 DA0641370 Data review M. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 18 56.70 1,266.30 
IN0148216 5 10/10/2012 DA0629210 DIR LTR PREP, 1/1 K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 180 567.00 1,833.30 
IN0148216 6 10/11/2012 DA0629212 DIR LTR PREP K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 240 756.00 2,589.30 
IN0148216 7 2/6/2013 9983 PAYMENT TRANSFER (CREDIT) FROM IN138327 (2,589.30) 0.00 0.00 

IN0148507 1 2/4/2013 DA0649834 CASE REV/DIR PREP K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 210 661.50 661.50 
IN0148507 2 2/19/2013 9983 PAYMENT TRANSFER (CREDIT) FROM IN138327 (661.50) 0.00 

IN0156629 1 6/28/2013 DA0676925 WP REV/DIR PREP K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 120 408.00 408.00 
IN0156629 2 7/23/2013 DA0683285 CASE FILE AND WORK PLAN REVIEW D. Roe 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 120 408.00 816.00 
IN0156629 3 8/15/2013 9983 PAYMENT TRANSFER (CREDIT) FROM IN138327 (816.00) 0.00 0.00 
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IN0161373 1 7/23/2013 DA0689127 CLSR SUMM & PUBLIC NOTICE PREP K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 30 102.00 102.00 
IN0161373 2 8/28/2013 DA0694493 MEET PREP/MEET K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 60 204.00 306.00 
IN0161373 3 9/13/2013 DA0694772 CASE REV K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 36 122.40 428.40 
IN0161373 4 9/27/2013 DA0696020 REV WP /FACT SHEET K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 60 204.00 632.40 
IN0161373 5 9/30/2013 DA0697433 CASE REV K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 60 204.00 836.40 
IN0161373 6 10/1/2013 DA0697439 CASE REV/WP REV K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 240 816.00 1,652.40 
IN0161373 7 8/28/2013 DA0701928 CASE REVIEW D. Roe 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 60 204.00 1,856.40 
IN0161373 8 10/7/2013 DA0700446 CASE REV K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 60 204.00 2,060.40 
IN0161373 9 10/14/2013 DA0700466 CASE REV K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 60 204.00 2,264.40 
IN0161373 10 10/31/2013 9983 PAYMENT TRANSFER (CREDIT) FROM IN138327 (865.20) 1,399.20 1,399.20 

IN0161448 1 7/1/2013 5504 SLIC ADMINISTRATIVE FEE FY2014 162.00 162.00 
IN0161448 2 10/31/2013 9983 PAYMENT TRANSFER (CREDIT) FROM IN138327 (162.00) 0.00 0.00 

IN0162837 1 11/8/2013 DA0705469 CASE REV K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 60 204.00 204.00 
IN0162837 2 11/12/2013 DA0706835 CASE REV K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 60 204.00 408.00 
IN0162837 3 11/13/2013 DA0706851 CASE REV K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 90 306.00 714.00 
IN0162837 4 11/14/2013 DA0706859 CASE REV K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 60 204.00 918.00 
IN0162837 5 11/15/2013 DA0706863 CASE REV K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 60 204.00 1,122.00 
IN0162837 6 10/24/2013 DA0705407 CASE REV K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 120 408.00 1,530.00 1,530.00 

IN0164873 1 12/2/2013 DA0718473 CASE REV/REVISE FACT SHEET K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 180 612.00 612.00 
IN0164873 2 12/3/2013 DA0718479 CASE REV/REVISE FACT SHEET K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 120 408.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 

IN0167773 1 3/28/2014 DA0735075 CASE REVIEW K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 24 81.60 81.60 
IN0167773 2 3/31/2014 DA0735080 CASE REVIEW K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 24 81.60 163.20 163.20 

IN0173834 1 6/11/2014 DA0760812 CASE REVIEW/MEET K. Detterman 5502 SPILLS, LEAKS, INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION SITE 210 714.00 714.00 714.00 

IN0174015 1 7/1/2014 5504 SLIC ADMINISTRATIVE FEE FY2015 162.00 162.00 162.00 

Totals 3186 10,988.40 (6,000.00) (0.00) 4,988.40 
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